
Extrato por período
Cliente: IPASMV INST PREV ASS SER

Conta: 1133 | 006 | 00000201-7

Data: 04/11/2024 - 09:20

Mês: Outubro/2024

Período: 1 - 31

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 16.221,77 C

01/10/2024 610969 RESGATE 146.171,33 C 162.393,10 C

01/10/2024 284813 FOL PAGTO 3.217,23 D 159.175,87 C

01/10/2024 284813 DEB TARIFA 685,29 D 158.490,58 C

02/10/2024 284813 DEB TARIFA 7,95 D 158.482,63 C

03/10/2024 077817 PAG BOLETO 1.250,00 D 157.232,63 C

03/10/2024 116838 ENVIO TED 600,00 D 156.632,63 C

03/10/2024 116838 DOC/TED INTERNET 12,00 D 156.620,63 C

03/10/2024 284813 DEB TARIFA 1,59 D 156.619,04 C

04/10/2024 701400 DEB.AUTOR. 146.171,33 D 10.447,71 C

08/10/2024 010474 PAG BOLETO 1.250,00 D 9.197,71 C

09/10/2024 091233 CRED TEV 4.928,03 C 14.125,74 C

10/10/2024 000001 CRED TED 8.136,02 C 22.261,76 C

10/10/2024 000001 CRED TED 232,67 C 22.494,43 C

10/10/2024 000001 CRED TED 8.131,97 C 30.626,40 C

10/10/2024 000001 CRED TED 8.560,53 C 39.186,93 C

10/10/2024 000001 CRED TED 19.267,88 C 58.454,81 C

10/10/2024 101610 CRED TEV 60.686,54 C 119.141,35 C

10/10/2024 101702 CRED TEV 46.927,26 C 166.068,61 C

10/10/2024 086889 PAG BOLETO 3.850,00 D 162.218,61 C

15/10/2024 151150 ENVIO TEV 28.690,63 D 133.527,98 C

16/10/2024 014522 PG ORG GOV 3.032,76 D 130.495,22 C

16/10/2024 108572 ENVIO TED 465,20 D 130.030,02 C

16/10/2024 108961 ENVIO TED 385,70 D 129.644,32 C

16/10/2024 108572 DOC/TED INTERNET 12,00 D 129.632,32 C

16/10/2024 108961 DOC/TED INTERNET 12,00 D 129.620,32 C

18/10/2024 284813 FOL PAGTO 14.800,54 D 114.819,78 C

21/10/2024 484698 APLICACAO 104.000,00 D 10.819,78 C
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22/10/2024 000001 CRED TED 1.864,80 C 12.684,58 C

22/10/2024 284813 DEB TARIFA 7,95 D 12.676,63 C

24/10/2024 241228 CRED TEV 85,91 C 12.762,54 C

24/10/2024 241238 CRED TEV 5,88 C 12.768,42 C

25/10/2024 000001 CRED TED 705.462,91 C 718.231,33 C

25/10/2024 000001 CRED TED 4.273,37 C 722.504,70 C

25/10/2024 000000 MANUT CTA 69,00 D 722.435,70 C

29/10/2024 392761 RESGATE 210.000,00 C 932.435,70 C

29/10/2024 284813 FOL PAGTO 747.305,79 D 185.129,91 C

29/10/2024 284813 FOL PAGTO 149.028,84 D 36.101,07 C

29/10/2024 029676 PAG BOLETO 697,50 D 35.403,57 C

29/10/2024 029755 PAG BOLETO 105,00 D 35.298,57 C

29/10/2024 041730 PAG BOLETO 2.230,40 D 33.068,17 C

29/10/2024 937060 PAG AGUA 170,81 D 32.897,36 C

30/10/2024 284813 FOL PAGTO 2.228,87 D 30.668,49 C

30/10/2024 284813 FOL PAGTO 6.523,84 D 24.144,65 C

30/10/2024 284813 FOL PAGTO 589,65 D 23.555,00 C

30/10/2024 111620 ENVIO TED 1.074,91 D 22.480,09 C

30/10/2024 111620 DOC/TED INTERNET 12,00 D 22.468,09 C

31/10/2024 311227 CRED TEV 122.650,50 C 145.118,59 C

31/10/2024 284813 DEB TARIFA 690,06 D 144.428,53 C

 
 
SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Alô CAIXA: 0800 104 0104
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